
Hawaii (6-11-1, 0-5 WAC) -vs- Fresno State (11-7, 3-2 WAC)
10/26/1997 at Fresno, CA ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/26/1997
Attendance: 2368
Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Mark Wolf   Asst. Referee, John Leal   Ahmad
Khaltaie   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Hawaii 0 0 0
Fresno State 0 1 1

Hawaii 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Sanchez, Demarre 0 0 0 0
7 Nishikawa, Tricia 1 0 0 0
8 Lytle, Megan 3 0 0 0
9 Hamm, Jennifer 5 0 0 0
12 Dasher, Dawn 0 0 0 0
13 Marciel, Valerie 0 0 0 0
14 Paresa, Poliala 0 0 0 0
15 Moore, Melissa 1 0 0 0
16 Moe, Tui 0 0 0 0
20 Miyashiro, Wendy 0 0 0 0
21 Beter, Malia 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Hurley, Carmel 0 0 0 0
5 Wai, Leila 0 0 0 0
18 Lamebull, Melissa 0 0 0 0
24 Wakabayashi, Lea 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Sanchez, Demarre 90:00 1 9

Totals 1 9

Fresno State 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Johnstone 0 0 0 0
3 McAlpin 0 0 0 0
4 Burnside 1 0 0 0
5 Gano 3 0 0 0
6 Pearson 6 1 1 0
7 Joaquin 0 0 0 0
11 Burry 1 0 0 0
12 McEnchen 0 0 0 0
13 Bell 3 0 0 0
16 Juergens 0 0 0 0
20 Dunlop 2 0 0 0

Substitutes
8 Sinclair 0 0 0 0
23 Daviti 0 0 0 0
24 Reoti 1 0 0 0

Totals 17 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Johnstone 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Hawaii 5 5 10
Fresno State 8 9 17

Saves By Period
Hawaii 4 5 0
Fresno State 2 3 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Hawaii 3 0 3
Fresno State 0 3 3

Fouls By Period
Hawaii 3 7 10
Fresno State 4 7 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
73:43 FSU Pearson rebound off defender, keeper out



Time Play By Play


